www.toptical.com.tw   02-2346-1510   toptical@ms17.hinet.net
W
avefront  Sensing  M
etrology
25 -
www.toptical.com.tw   02-2346-1510     toptical@ms17.hinet.net
35 -
Lasers·

LIP functions with the ensemble of the HASO3 family of wavefront sensors
thereby enabling users to work with sources ranging from visible light to NIR and
with a wide range of spatial resolutions. Even more, and in contrast to standard interferometers, LIP enables
users to perform precision metrology in the presence of turbulence along the optical path and is insensitive to
vibrations.
Custom objectives are equally available for customers with unique needs.
HASO3 WSR (Wide Spectral Range) is one of the latest additions to our award winning
HASO product family. Available in two configurations, 32 x 40 and 58 x 74 microlenses,
they combine the standard functionalities that customers have come to rely on, including
absolute measurement, wide dynamic range, unequalled accuracy and insensitivity to
vibration, with the capacity to measurement wavefronts across an exceptionally wide
spectral band, even with monochromatic light.
HASO3 WSR is ideally suited for applications including laser beam characterization
(particularly adapted for frequency doubling), optical system metrology over a large
spectral band, measuring the effects of chromatic aberrations and aligning laser optics.LIP 32 for HASO-32 Objective f/#1  focal length (mm)
MOD32-3.7 3.7 18
MOD32-4 4 20
MOD32-6.4 6.4 31
MOD32-7.5 7.5 36
MOD32-10 10 45
MOD32-12.5 12.5 60
MOD32-16 16 80
MOD32-24 24 118.3
MOD32-30 30 149
LIP 76 for HASO-76 Objective f/#2 focal length (mm)
MOD76-3.4 3.4 30
MOD76-8.7 8.7 75
MOD76-9.2 9.2 82
MOD76-13.4 13.4 115
MOD76-17 17 146
LIP 128 for HASO-128 Objective f/#3 focal length (mm)
MOD128-2.1 2.1 30
MOD128-5.1 5.1 75
MOD128-5.6 5.6 82
MOD128-7.9 7.9 115
MOD128-10 10 146
1) Assuming 4.9mm pupil diameter. 2) Assuming 8.9mm pupil diameter. 3) Assuming 14.6mm pupil diameter.
WSR 32 WSR 58-GE
Aperture dimension 4.9 x 6.1 mm² 8.9 x 11.3 mm²
Number of sub-apertures dedicated for analysis 32 x 40 58 x 74